REGULAR MEETING 9:30 A.M. SESSION
OCTOBER 7,2020 9:30 A.M.
AGENDA - MEETING HELD VIA “Z0O0OM”

1.

2.

8.

9.

CALL TO ORDER /ROLLCALL / PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
ADOPTION OF AGENDA
APPROVAL OF BOARD MINUTES
September 16, 2020
APPROVAL OF COMMITTEE MINUTES
September 16, 2020
PUBLIC COMMENTS
UNFINISHED BUSINESS
NEW BUSINESS
1) Frances Whitney, NEMCSA - Update on Services
2) losco Transit Corporation — Revise grant for roof replacement (Res #1)
3) Amend 2020 Secondary Road Patrol Budget (Res #2)

4) Coronavirus Emergency Supplemental Funding Grant — Sheriff and
Prosecutor’s Office (Res #3)

5) Gypsy Moth Suppression Fund request to amend resolution
COMMITTEE REPORTS

MISCELLANEOUS

10. PUBLIC COMMENTS

11. COMMUNICATIONS

12. ADJOURNMENT

NEXT MEETING - OCTOBER 21, 2020 AT 9:30 A.M.
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